

मिन्सगि-5C

Schedule XLV Form No. 134.

Sukal Ti Kamal. se Mahadali - Tola.
DIVISION

Triveni gang. **SUB-DIVISION**

M.B. N/D-82-2.

Measurement Book

Vijendra Yadav



Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
N/w- Sukulji ka kamal to Mahadalest tola.					
Mgg No/Dale:-	53/530	MMGSX(50)	2020-21		
Contractor- M/s Vinendra Yadav					
Date of commencement-	25.01.2021				
Date of completion-	24.11.2021				
① Setting out pillars					
Qty- 06 Nos (P-1, item 1)					
@ Rs 2617.79/No = Rs 15707.00					

② clearing & grubbing					
Qty. 0.28 Hec (P-1, item 2)					
@ Rs 52970.33/Hec = Rs 14832.00					
③ Box-cutting in road way					
Qty 47.85 m ³ (P-1, item 3)					
@ Rs 75.59/m ³ = Rs 3616.00					
④ Reuse of excavated soil-					
Qty 47.85 m ³ (P-1, item 4)					
@ Rs 60.59/m ³ = Rs 2899.00					
⑤ P/R NP 4300 mm HP in open					
area do do all job:-					
6 x 2.50 m — 15.00 m					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Road Name:- Sukul ji Kamal to					
Mahadalit Gola,					
Contractor:- Nirenbra Kumar					
Agg No -	53/SAD/MHGSY(GC)/2020-21				
Commencement date:-	25.01.2021				
Completion date:-	24.11.2021				
Actual completion date:-	02.11.2021				
① Setting out pillars					
(Page 07, item 01)					
Qty 06 Nos @ Rs 2617.79/ Nos					= Rs 15707.00
② Clearing & Grubbing					
(Page 07, item 02)					
Qty 0.28 Hec @ Rs 52970.33/Hec					= Rs 14832.00
③ Box cutting (P7, item 3)					
Qty 47.85 m ³ @ Rs 75.57/m ³					= Rs 3616.00
④ Reuse of excavated soil					
(Page 7, item 04)					
Qty 47.85 m ³ @ Rs 60.59/m ³					= Rs 2899.00
⑤ Embankment filling					
(a) Lead with 100m					
(Page 15, item 19(a))					
Qty 611.64 m ³ @ Rs 184.65/m ³					= Rs 112939.00
(b) Lead with 1000m					
Qty 152.91 m ³ @ Rs 220.93/m ³					= Rs 33782.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
B/F Amount				R ₃	
(21) Road marking (Thermoplastic)					
(Page 13 item 15)					
a) BT area - 90 m ²					
@ R ₃ 721.95/m ²				R ₃	64976.00
b) PCC Portion - 70 m ²					
@ R ₃ 815.07/m ²				R ₃	57055.00
(22) Road furniture					
(Page 13, item 16)					
a) Km stone - 02 Nos					
@ R ₃ 2318.99/each				R ₃	4638.00
b) 200 mm stone - 03 Nos					
@ R ₃ 621.70/each				R ₃	1865.00
(23) Traffic sign (Retro reflecting)					
(Page 14 item 17)					
a) 600 mm Triangle - 03 Nos					
@ R ₃ 3408.28/each				R ₃	10225.00
b) 900 mm Octagon - 02 Nos					
@ R ₃ 8485.50/each				R ₃	16971.00
c) 600 x 450 mm Rectangle - 03 Nos					
@ R ₃ 4530.00/each				R ₃	13590.00
(24) Earthen shoulder					
(Page 14 item 18)					
Qty 572.10 m ³ @ R ₃ 222.81/m ³				R ₃	127999.00
B/F Amount				R ₃	5107987.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
B/F Amount-				R, 510	7987.00
GST (12%)				R, 612	958.00
L. Pass (1%)				R, 510	80.00
S. Fee				R, 770	88.00
Sub Total -				R, 5849	113.00
Deduction (0.10%) -				R, 584	9.00
				R, 5843	264.00
Previous parcel amount-				R, 1956	007.00
				R, 3887	257.00
21/08/2022 TE-07-2022					
				0307.22	
				AE	